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University of Calcufta

Staternent of Re-Ex.min.tion

Four Yo.r I Three Ye.. B.Com. SEITESTER . I Ex.mlnation-2023 (Unde. CCF, Z0Z2l

OlT.BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Reference No. SubjecUPaper Marks

Belore After

Rosull Remarts

Befor. Att r
Sl. Roll Number

2

3

231017-11-0013

231017-11-0016

2310't7 -11-0021

017 -1211-0720-23

o'17 -12'11-0725-23

o17 -'1211-O7 49-23

cuto17t419

cuto17 t121

cut017t132

017-',tzl't-0830-23

o17 -'t211-1016-23

o17 -1211-1111-23

017 -1211-1',|40-23

017 -121't-1143-23

017 -1211-',1337 -23

017-1211-139+23

o17 -1211-1417 -23

017 -1211-1439-23

017 -121',t-147 3-23

017 -'t2',11-1479-23

017 -1211-1550-23

017-',t211-1ffi4-23

017 -',t211-1917 -23

231017-11-0053

231017 -',t1-O124

231017 -11-O164

231017-11-0177

231017 -11-O17I

231017 -11-0237

231017 -',t1-0262

231017 -11-O27 4

231017 -11-0282

2 3 1 0'l 7- 1 't -0303

231017-11-0306

2310'17-11-0339

231017-'11-0348

231017 -11-0467

culo17 t322

cM/0'171550

cuto17 t77

cM/017/515

cut017 t647

cuto17 D55

cvto17t120

cM/017/669

cM/017/355

cM/017/188

cM/017/156

cuto17 t123

cut017 t634

cM1017 t654

MPPM (MN-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (OSCC-1)

MPPM (MN-1)

MPPM (MN.1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

MPPM (MN-1)

MPPM (MN-1)

ENDC (SEC-1)

MPPM (MN.1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

MPPM (MN.1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

ENDC (SEC-1)

FAGM (MDC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

18

20

'18

15

12

20

20

17

17

17

10

'17

48

'18

'18

20

17

54

17

00

34

38

06

20

20

2'l

14

11

24

19

12

23

'18

18

14

23

17

17

17

10

17

48

18

18

23

20

59

20

03

37

41

06

23

20

19

15

11

27

16

ox

QX

QX

QX

QX

4

6

7

I

10

11

12

13

14

17

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

ox

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

ox

P

QX

P

P

ox

QX

ox

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

P

QX

P

18

19

20

22

24

26

27

28

29

231017 -11-0520

231017-11q532

231017-11-0606

017 -1211-2048-23

0'17 -',1211-2088-23

o17 -1211-2313-23

cM/017/628

cuto17 t23s

CirV017/918

QX

QX

QX

QX

OX

ox

231017-11-0760

231017 -11-0812

231017-'11-0915

231017-11-0970

231017 -11-O979

231017-12-OOO9

231017-214020

231017-21{069

231017 -21-0072

017 -1211-27 59-23

0'17-'t2't1-2931-23

o17 -1211-3261 -23

o17 -1212-2961 -23

o17 -121447 33-23

o17 -1211-3460-23

o17 -111',t -O7 48-23

017-11't1-0829-23

017-1111-0833-23

cM/017/863

cuto17 t627

cMt017 t682

cut017t425

cuto17t118

cNto171721

cuto17 t493

cMto1lt92

cMt017t472

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

OX

P

QX

OX

QX

ox

OX

OX

-''QX'/'X'= Semester Not Cleared . 'P' = Semester Cleared .'lNC' = lncomplete

lNc

Registration
Numbe,s



University of Calcutta

Statori.nt of R.-Eramination

Four yerr / Th,e. yoar B.Com. SEiIESTER - I Exemination_2o23 (Un det CCF,2O22l

O1 T.BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIEry COLLEGE

Registration
Numb€l3

Sl. Roll Number Reference No. Subj.cUPaper

Page 6 ot 79

oate:20/01/2025

Marls
Bofore After

Result Remarks

Before After

30

31

u

36

37

231017 -21413'l

2310'17:21-017 5

231017-214255

2310't7 -214294

231017-214315

231017-21n325

2310'.t7-214428

231017-21443/

cut0't7t't12

cvt017t157

cM/017/99

cMt017 t684

cut017 t244

cutol7 t483

cMt017t47s

cut017t611

017 -1',|11-094',1-23

017 -'1111-1012-23

o'17 -'t111-1160-23

017 -11',t1-122*23

017 -1111-',1257 -23

o17 -1.111-1272-23

017 -',t'|11-143*23

o17 -1111-1452-23

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

MPPM (MN-1)

MPPM (MN.1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

ENDC (SEC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

ENDC (SEC-1)

ENDC (SEC-1)

ENDC (SEC-1)

ENDC (SEC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

ENDC (SEC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

ENDC (SEC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

ENDC (SEC-1)

ENDC (SEC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

ENDC (SEC-1)

29

'19

19

QX

QX

QX

'19

19

18

'19

19

19

10

19

17

20

19

'17

15

18

19

to

'18

'16

15

12

15

16

08

17

36

04

18

18

17

45

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

tNc

10

23

'19

17

23

)1

16

18

to

12

15

'16

08

28

40

03

18

16

ox

QX

QX

QX

ox

QX

ox

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

ox

QX

QX

QX

P

QX

QX

ox

QX

QX

QX

QX

ox

ox

QX

OX

ox

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

56

58

23',tO17 -214454

2310'17-21n466

231017 -214472

231017-21{,481

231017 -21-0516

231017 -214527

231017-214530

231017-214595

2310'17-214599

23'1017-214666

231017 -214677

231017 -21{,678

231017 -214705

231017 -214707

231017 -214722

231017 -214773

231017 -214788

017 -111't-1497 -23

017 -1111-1516-23

017 -1111-1528-23

o17 -1111-155123

017-1'111-1615-23

017 -1111-1647 -23

o17 -1111-1651-23

o17 -111't-'1737 -23

o17 -1',t1l-',t7 45-23

017-1111-1853-23

017-1111-1865-23

017-1111-'186&.23

017 -1111-1912-23

o't7 -1111-1916-23

017-111',t-1 2-23

0't7 -1111-2031-23

017 -1111-2059-23

cM/017/136

cM/017/502

cut017t'125

cM/o'171548

cM/017/366

cM/017/338

cMt017t278

cutol7 t254

cMi 017/667

cut017 tfi4

cut017 t607

cuto17t674

cuto17 t133

cuto17 t107

cM/o17/103

cuto17l415

cM/017/859

017 -11',|l-2064-23

017-1'11'1-2066-23

017 -1111-2076-23

017 -111',|-2136-23

017 -1111-2151-23

cM/0'17/516

cutol7 t710

cM/017/755

cM/017/106

cM/017/685

QX OX

QXQX

QX

QX

P

QX

P

231017 -21-0791

23',t017 -21n793

231017 -214801

231017-214836

231017 -21{8/,8

.. 'QX' /'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared ,'lNC' = lncomplete

P

tNc

tNc

38

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

54



Page 7 of 79

Dato:20/01/202s

University of Calcutta

Statomont of Re-Examin.tion

Four Yo., / Thruo Year B,Coln. SE ESTER.I Errmlnatlon-2oz3 (Undot CCF,2O22l

O1 7-BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Registration
Numbea!

Reference l{o SubiecUPaper Result Remarks

Before After
Sl. RollNumber

60

61

62

63

64

65

bb

67

68

ov

70

71

cuto17 t137

cuto17 t622

cul01?tug

cut017 t692

cut0't7 t331

231017 -21-1156

231017-21-1226

231017 -21-1256

231017 -21-1267

231017 -21-1314

017 -'t111-2639-23

017 -1111-2763-23

017-1111-280U23

017 -1111-2832-23

0'17-1111-2896-23

cM/017/573

cuto17t145

cM/017/150

cvto1lt672

cuto17t104

231017-214861

231017 -214949

231017 -2'.t -1008

231017 -21-1086

231017 -21-1127

017 -1111-217 r23

017 -111'.|-2307 -23

017 -1111-2401-23

017 -1111-2518-23

017 -1111-2587 -23

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (OSCC-1)

MPPM (MN-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

ENDC (SEC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

MPPM (MN-1)

FACM (OSCC-1)

ENDC (SEC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

MPPM (MN-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

MPPM (MN-1)

ENDC (SEC-1)

MPPM (MN-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (OSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

ENDC (SEC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

MPPM (MN-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FAGM (MDC-1)

FAGM (MDC-1)

ENDC (SEC.1)

FAGM (MDC-1)

12 QX QX

02 QX QX

02

17

20

24

18

62

19

41

24

24

24

16

61

49

23

14

23

08

13

't9

16

17

15

19

37

25

QX QX

QX

03

18

02

20

20

17

21

17

53

18

41

'18

20

16

61

44

21

19

IJ

17

08

13

19

17

'16

17

15

22

P

QX

P

QX

ox

QX

QX

QX

QX

INC

INC

P

231017 -21-1381

231017 -21 -1392

231017 -21-1451

QX

QX

ox

o17 -1111-2997 -23

017-'1'111-3011-23

0'17-1111-3100-23

QX

ox

QX

QX73 231017-21-1511 017-1111-3202-23 CMlO17l178

231017-21-1556

231017 -21-1565

231017-21-1586

231017 -21-1627

231017-21-1639

231017 -21-1685

231017 -21-1687

231017-21-',!689

231017 -21-1736

231017 -21-1739

231017 -22-0002

231017-22iOO7

017-11'11-326&23

o17 -1111-3279-23

0'17-1111-3308-23

017-1111-336t23

017 -111',|-337 V23

017-1112098t23

o17 -1112-1219-23

o17 -1112-137 r23

017-11154914-23

017 -11112843-23

o17 -1111-3437 -23

o'17 -1111-344+23

cuto17t238

cuto171321

cuto17 t243

cut0171362

cMI0171762

culo17 t2

cutol7 ts42

culo17 t2u

cMi 017/334

cM/017/203

cNt017t427

cN/017/108

QX

QX

ox

ox

ox

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

ox

QX

ox

QX

ox

QX

QX

QX

ox

ox

QX

P
74

75

76

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86 231017-22-0056 017-1111-3519-23 cN/o17/131

* 'QX' /'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared 
"lNC' 

= lncomplete

QX

Marks

Betore After

cvt017t705

culo17 t4€2

cM10171446
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Date :20t01t2025

University of Calcutta

Stat rnent ot Ro-Eraminallon

Four Yo.r / Thrco Ye.r B.Com. SEMESTER - | Examlnation-2o23 (Undet CCF,20221

OlT.BHAWANIPUR EOUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Registration
Numbe.5

Reference No. SubjecUPaper arls
Batore After

Rosuft Remarks

Beforc Afto,
Sl. Roll Number

87 231017-224072 017-1111-3537-23 CNlO17t780 FAGr\,r (MDC-1) 09 09 0x ox

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination : 87

2. No. of Candidates yvhose Result Being Declared : 8'l

3. No. of lncomplete Cases ; 6

4. No. of Rsvised Marksheets Being lssued : 49

" 'QX'/'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared ,'lNC' = lncomplete

7-;r--!i!,



Page 2 of 13

Oat8:20/01/2025

University of Calcutta

Statement of Re€raminatlon and F.S.l,

Four Yea. / Th,eo Year B,Com. SEITIESTER - | Er.mination-2o23 (Undot CCF,2022l

017-BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Registration
l{umbels

Reference No. SubjecUPaper Marks

Betore After

Result Remarks

Before After
Sl. Roll Numb.r

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I
10

1'1

12

231017-11-0001

231017-11-0056

231017 -'11-OA24

017 -1211-07 06-23

0'17-1211-0839-23

017-1211-2977-23

+lCMl017h46

+lCMIO17l181

+lCMIO17 117 1

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

MPPM (MN-1)

ENDC (SEC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

ENDC (SEC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FAGM (MDC-1)

MPPM (MN-1)

FAGM (MDC-1)

20

19

54

44

17

17

'19

37

04

44

'13

03

31

14

36

54

44

19

20

23

04

47

20

03

31

14

QX

QX

P

ox

P

P

231017 -21-OO76

231017-214147

231017-214471

231017 -214517

231017-214673

231017 -214723

231017 -21-1295

231017-2'l-1588

231017 -224003

017 -1111-0841-23

017-1111{96,L23

017 -111',1-152+23

o17 -1',t11-162T23

0'17-1111-1860-23

017 -1111-194+23

o17 -1111-287}23

017 -1111-3312-23

017 -1111-343U23

+lCMl017l139

+lCMlOl71252

+/CM/017/185

+lCMlO17l144

+lCMl0'17 1631

+lCM|O11574

+lCMl0171679

+lCMl017l541

+lCNIO17 126'l

QX

ox

ox

QX

ox

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

PP

13 231017-224016 017-1111-3458-23 +/CN/o17/637

QX OX

QX OX

ox ox

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination and F.S.l. : '13

2. No. of Candidates Vvtose Result Being Declared : 13

3. No. ot lncomplete Cases 0

4. No. oI Revised Marksheets Being lssued : 8

'* 'QX'/'X' = Semester Not Cleaed , 'P' = Semester Cleared ,'lNC' = lncomplete

Z-si\\s,



Pase 2 of '15

Date:2OlO1lZO25

University of Calcufta

StaterEnt of F.S,l.

Four Year/ Three Year B.Com. SEMESTER.I Ex.mlnation.2o23 (Undet CCF,20221

017-BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Registlation
l{ umbers

Reference No. SubjecUPaper Marks

Befo.e Aftei
Resull Rema.ks

Beforo After
Sl. Roll Number

'1 231017-11-0032 017-1211-0786-23 FSUCM/o17/126 FACM (DSCC-1)

MPPM (MN-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

ENDC (SEC-1)

MPPM (MN-1)

FACM (OSCC-1)

ENDC (SEC-1)

MPPM (MN-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FAGM (MDC-1)

45

41

'19

18

45

28

29

02

16

05

'12

45

41

'19

18

45

28

29

02

16

05

12

PP

2

3

4

5 231017-21-1384 017-1111-3000-23 FSvCMtl17t722

231017 -',11-O582

231017-'114587

231017-214274

0'17-1211-2226-23

017-121',t-2242-23

o17-111',t-11 -23

FSt/CM/017/230

FSUCMtOl7 t429

FSUCM/017/163

231017-21-1717

231017-224006

o17 -1113-267 0-23

017-111',|-3/43-23

FSt/CM/017/268

FSt/CN/0'171696

ox

ox

QX QX

QX

ox

QX

QX QX

QX QX

OX

6

7

1. No. of Candidates APPlied for F S.l.

2. No. of Candidates \Mose Result Being Declared

3. No. of lncomPlete Cases

4. No. oI Revised Marksheets Being lssued

.' 'OX' / 'X' = Semester Not Cleared

7

7

:0
:0

'P' = Semester Cleared 'lNC'= lncomplete


